Uhrzeit

10:45

10:52

11:00

11:07

11:15

11:22

11:30

11:37

11:45

11:52

12:00

12:07

12:15

12:22

12:30

10

11

12

13

14

15

Rennen
JM2xBI

Jung 1x 11 und jinger
Mé&d 2x 13/14 Jahre
JF1xBII LG
JF/IM 4x A
SF 1x A
Jung 2x 13/14 LG
Jung 2x 12/13 LG

Jung 1x 13

Jung 1x 14
JM 2x B (lll)
JF/IM 2x B

JM1xBII LG

JM1xBIII LG

JM1IxAILG
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Meldeergebnis Stadtachter 09. April 2016

Verein

Wormser RC "Blau-WeiRR"
Mannheimer RV Amicitia
Mannheimer RG Rheinau
Mannheimer RG Rheinau
Mannheimer RG Baden
Mannheimer RG Rheinau
Ludwigshafener RV
Mannheimer RG Rheinau

Rgm. Mannheimer RG Rheinau / Karlsruher RV Wiking

Rgm. Ludwigshafener RV / Mannheimer RG Baden
RV Bad Wimpfen

Mannheimer RG Baden

Mannheimer RG Rheinau

Mannheimer RG Baden

Mannheimer RV Amicitia

RG Eberbach

RG Eberbach

Wormser RC "Blau-WeiR"

RG Eberbach

Mannheimer RV Amicitia

Mannheimer RG Rheinau

RG Eberbach

Rgm. Mannheimer RV Amicitia / VW Mannheim
RV Bad Wimpfen

Rgm. Ludwigshafener RV / Mannheimer RV Amicitia
Wormser RC "Blau-WeiR"

Mannheimer RG Rheinau

RG Eberbach

Mannheimer RV Amicitia

Mannheimer RV Amicitia

Mannheimer RG Baden

Wormser RC "Blau-WeiR"

Ludwigshafener RV

MITTAGSPAUSE

Jonas Burkhart, Markus Feills
Lukas Scheurich, Lennart Ufer
Pascal Jaroenphon
Nicolas Graeff
Emma Leo, Vera Ma
Claire Jannicki, Jule Niklas
Kathrina Urban
Lena Bienmoller
Johann Fox, Daniel Zuransky, Sophia Gulde, Katja Bienmoller
Maximilan Kern, Létitia Herrmann, Luise Roth, Jonas Brehm
Maren Schuh
Verena Moster
Paul Niklas, Luis Czerwenka
Karl Siebert, Lennart Schalk
Carle Boos, Joel Futterer
Nina Rohling, Nils Weber
Miron Walter
Nils Vogel
Latif Hamzaoui
Nils Dinger
Asen Barth
Leon Rupp, Friedrich Neumeister
Jan Philipp Strugies,Christopher Link
Saskia Feuerstein, Philipp Oles
Hannah Rieder, Lukas Scheurich
Lukas Schambach
Lennard Gulde
Jakob Nuding
Samuel Weidemaier
Eric Kadner
Niclas Fischer
Patrick Hofmockl
Niklas Hofen



13:30

13:37

13:45

13:52

14:00

14:07

14:15

14:22

14:30

14:37

14:45

14:52

15:00

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SM 2x A
JF1x Bl
IM 2- A
SF4x A
IJM2xBILG
JM 4x+ B |

JF2x ALG

MM 2x A-H
JF1xXAILG

JM2x Al

Jung 4x+ 13 Jahre u. jlinger
Jung/Mad 4x+ 14 und jinger

SM 8+ A
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Mannheimer RV Amicitia

Rgm. Mannheimer RV Amicitia / Mannheimer RG Rheinau
Wormser RC "Blau-Wei3"

RV Bad Wimpfen

Wormser RC "Blau-Wei3"

Rgm. Mannheimer RV Amictia / Mannheimer RG Baden
Rgm. Mannheimer RG Baden / Mannheimer RV Amicitia
Ludwigshafener RV

Rgm RV Bad Wimpfen / Mannheimer RG Rheinau
Mannheimer RV Amicitia

RG Eberbach

Rgm. Mannheimer RV Amicitia / VW Mannheim / Mannhei
Mannheimer RG Rheinau

Rgm. Ludwigshafener RV /Mannheimer RG Baden
Rgm. Ludwigshafener RV/ Mannheimer RG Rheinau
Mannheimer RG Baden

Mannheimer RV Amicitia

Ludwigshafener RV

Ludwigshafener RV

Wormser RC "Blau-Wei3"

Rgm. Mannheimer RG Rheinau / Karlsruher RV Wiking
Mannheimer RG Baden

Mannheimer RV Amicitia

RG Eberbach

Mannheimer RG Rheinau

Mannheimer RG Baden

Ludwigshafener RV

Mannheimer RV Amicitia

Fabian Hinz, Michael Thiirigen
David Arras, Stefan Weif3ling
Karoline Harderthauer
Saskia Feuerstein
Jonas Burkhart, Markus Feills
Jonas Brehm, Philip Schmidt
Verena Moster, Bettina Haueisen, Maike Saphdorster, Johanna Neumann
Marie Christin Gerhardt, Jannina Baal, Sandra Schnitzer, Anja Hannover
Lennard Gulde, Philipp Oles
Lennart Ufer, Samuel Weidemaier
Leon Rupp, Friedrich Neumeister, Nils Bergler, Jakob Nuding Stm.
mer Jan Philipp Strugies,Christopher Link, Eric Kadner, Niclas Fischer Stm.
Katja Bienmoller, Sophia Gulde
Latitia Herrmann, Luise Roth
Katharina Urban, Lena Binmoller
Markus Schlick, Michael Siebert
Thomas Lange, Andreas Kuhn
Hannah Rieder
Eva Hohoff
Christopher Zapp, Johannes Burkhardt
Johann Fox, Daniel Zuransky
Maximilian Kern / Jonas Brehm
Carle Boos, Joel Fitterer, Philipp Otto, Felix Vogt, Stm.
Nina Rohling, Nils Weber, Latif Hamzaoui, Miron Walter, Stm. Knut Hut
Claire Jannicki, Jule Niklas, Paul Niklas, Luis Czerwenka, Stm.
Emma Leo, Vera Ma, Karl Siebert, Lennart Schalk, Stm. David Ramos-Kuhse
Jan Reimer, Markus Schnitzer, Arnd Garsuch, Andre Kienle, Leo Hertz, Jirgen Hock,
Johannes Sauer,Niklas Hofen Stf. Carolin Serafimov
Simon Kiliter, Roman Acht, Nils Kocher, Moritz Gehring, Leon Joost, Philipp Adam,
Philipp Schmidt, Arne Lange, Stf. Bettina Haueisen



